assessment _id

157-000116400
157-000116401
157-000128100
157-000134101
157-000134102
157-000134102
157-000135203
157-000211301
157-000231201
157-000330100
157-000330101
157-000330302
157-000336201
157-000403201
157-000404401
157-000413401
157-000416401
157-000417401
157-000419101
157-000423101
157-000516400
157-000529100
157-000535100
157-000604202
157-000604203
157-000609301
157-000609402
157-000610302
157-000618100
157-000618204
157-000618206
157-000618402
157-000619402
157-000620102
157-000623100
157-000623102
157-000623300
157-000623302
157-000625100
157-000630306
157-000713401
157-000728201
157-000804301
157-000812201
157-000822302
157-000904102
157-000915401
157-000920101
157-000922401
157-001106301

157ED-606009500
157ED-606009550

sale_id

2389806
2459466
2389246
2327549
2335393
2414347
2342315
2337764
2414925
2445028
2331340
2301483
2438063
2378283
2392212
2340986
2449843
2377267
2384326
2265039
2295744
2383502
2344456
2401633
2216488
2387130
2293184
2205805
2297860
2449185
2250720
2330718
2414930
2380933
2388242
2400675
2443388
2349442
2409890
2336058
2381139
2327035
2307758
2339596
2262353
2350630
2459483
2328543
2407918
2418164
2244893
2227120

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

1.24
1.08
1.09
0.99
1.00
0.95
1.01
0.94
0.77
0.86
0.89
1.17
1.29
1.00
0.90
1.04
0.80
0.85
0.83
1.41
1.10
1.01
1.25
1.00
0.87
1.01
1.01
1.56
1.22
0.93
0.83
0.98
1.10
0.71
1.01
1.12
1.10
1.06
1.14
0.39
0.86
151
0.80
1.21
0.89
0.92
0.48
0.89
1.01
1.05
1.20
1.23



157ED-606010750
157ED-606013150
157J3C-505000950
157JC-505001600
157JC-505005050
157JC-505005100
157JC-505005825
1573C-505005900
160KE-505002350
160SB-505000050
160SB-505000150
190FL-606001150
190FL-606001250
BRIER-505000250
BRIER-505001250
BRIER-505005300
BRIER-505011110
CHAMB-505001050
CHAMB-505005500
DRINK-505003300
DRINK-505004900
DRINK-505010950
MARQU-505002500
MARQU-505006150
MARQU-505006150
MARQU-505040000
MARQU-505040000
SILTO-505025400

2284187
2372201
2283970
2345838
2394471
2335579
2441037
2384155
2460036
2322680
2347526
2443848
2380837
2446469
2012036
2437835
1513147
2290265
2001602
2399616
2267159
2408532
2190634
1570204
1577580
1545326
2110586
2298992

Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

1.00
0.67
0.83
0.94
0.94
0.87
1.19
0.98
0.50
1.26
1.04
1.00
2.77
4.78
1.28
1.25
1.00
2.07
1.10
1.22
0.65
0.92
0.48
0.83
0.83
0.74
0.56
0.56



